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DE NATACIO Federaci6 Catalana de Natacid, 30/9/2023
Prova 242 Fem., 200m Papallona Absolut
30/9/2023 Llistat d'inscrits
Introduir conversi6: ESP:Conversion Spanish Rules
ANY
Absolut
1 JUSTE SANCHEZ, Paula 03 C.N. Lleida 2:09.66 16/12/2022 25E SABADELL 2:09.66
2 YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 2:11.17  16/12/2022 25E SABADELL 2:11.17
3 DUMONT, Valentine Valerie 00 C.E. Mediterrani 2:11.69  20/11/2022 25E MANRESA 2:11.69
4 PUJADAS RUSINOL, Julia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:12.75 16/12/2022 25E SABADELL 2:12.75
5 PEREZ BLANCO, Jimena 97 C.N. Barcelona 2:13.38 16/12/2022 25E SABADELL 2:13.38
6 LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida 02 C.N. Terrassa 2:15.38 22/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:15.38
7 GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. L'Hospitalet 2:15.48 20/11/2022 25E MANRESA 2:15.48
8 GHIRETTI, Catalina 04 C.N. Barcelona 2:15.50 11/2/2023 25M BANYOLES 2:15.69
9 TOMAS MELERO, Malen 01 C.N. Matard 2:17.05 16/12/2022 25E SABADELL 2:17.05
10 GUILLAMON NOVO, Alba 00 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:17.60 20/11/2022 25E MANRESA 2:17.60
11 SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 C.N. Matard 2:18.80 16/12/2022 25E SABADELL 2:18.80
12 GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:21.63 16/12/2022 25E SABADELL 2:21.63
13 GARCIA URZAINQUI, Marina 94 C.N. Sabadell 2:22.24 22/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:22.24
14 AGUILAR MARTINEZ, Elisabeth 99 C.N. Premia 2:22.48 20/5/2023 25M LLORET 2:22.67
15 MUNOZ BECERRA, Claudia 07 C.N. Caldes 2:22.94 26/11/2022 25E IGUALADA 2:22.94
16 NASARRE CARPENA, Nuria 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:23.36 16/12/2022 25E SABADELL 2:23.36
17 VILARDEBO PLA, Nria 04 C.N. Calella 2:23.45 22/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:23.45
18 MUNOZ GONZALEZ, Natalia 08 C.N. Sabadell 2:23.71 22/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:23.71
19 FERRER MARTINEZ, Aneu 03 C.E. Mediterrani 2:24.46 6/11/2022 25E OLOT 2:24.46
20 ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 2:25.05 23/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:25.05
21 PLANA NAVIO, Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 2:25.14 23/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:25.14
22 MORERA PUJOLAR, Julia 05 C.N. Olot 2:25.30 27/5/2023 25M VILAFRANCA 2:25.49
23 FRANCES CUESTA, Paula 05 C.N. Tarraco 2:25.53 26/11/2022 25E IGUALADA 2:25.53
24 COLOM ESCOQTS, Carlotta 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:25.38 21/1/2023 25M TORTOSA 2:25.57
25 MONCLUS MARSAL, Julia 06 C.N. Terrassa 2:25.78 22/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:25.78
26 CENTENO TORRICO, Eva 98 C.E. Mediterrani 2:25.96  22/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:25.96
27 RIUS PELLEJA, Abril 04 C.N. Tarraco 2:25.82 13/5/2023 25M TORTOSA 2:26.01
28 ULACIA HOMET, Sara 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:26.40 20/11/2022 25E MANRESA 2:26.40
29 MOSQUERA SORIANO, Martina 06 C.N. Granollers 2:26.51  23/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:26.51
30 VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 2:26.63 23/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:26.63
31 HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 2:26.60 21/1/2023 25M TORTOSA 2:26.79
32 MARTINEZ GIRON, Mariona Jinye 05 A.N. Gramenet 2:28.40  20/11/2022 25E MANRESA 2:28.40
33 CEREZO PROS, Maria 97 C.N. Barcelona 2:28.28 6/11/2022 25M CNBARCELON 2:28.47
34 VILLAR MARINA, Ona 07 C.N. Esplugues 2:29.00 5/11/2022 25M VALLIRANA 2:29.19
35 MATSUMURA PEREZ, Elis Akemi 10 C.E. Mediterrani 2:29.31 25/2/2023 25M CE MEDITER 2:29.50
36 BUDI MOSQUERA, Emma 08 C.N. Caldes 2:29.38 18/2/2023 25M CALDES 2:29.57
37 DEL RIO DECABO, Carlota 09 C.N. Granollers 2:29.93 3/6/2023 25M LLORET 2:30.12
38 VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:30.24 20/11/2022 25E MANRESA 2:30.24
39 GRAU MARTIN, Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 2:30.63 16/4/2023 25M CERVERA 2:30.82
40 CASAS FERRER, Txell 10 C.N.VIC-Etb 2:31.90 11/2/2023 25M BANYOLES 2:32.09
41 PEREZ GARRIDO, Claudia 09 C.N. Matard 2:32.15 20/5/2023 25M LLORET 2:32.34
42 BAUSAN GOMEZ, Patricia 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:32.40 22/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:32.40
43 FERRER PORRAS, Iris 08 C.N. Terrassa 2:32.26 5/11/2022 25M MEDITERRAN 2:32.45
44 GARCIA VILLARROYA, Noa 02 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:32.57 26/11/2022 25E IGUALADA 2:32.57
45 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Naiara 05 A.N. Gramenet 2:32.39 18/3/2023 25M BADIA 2:32.58
46 CLAVELL CLOTET, Bruna 09 C.N.VIC-Etb 2:32.45 3/6/2023 25M LLORET 2:32.64
47 PORTILLO SERRANO, Ona 08 C.N. Sitges 2:32.69 5/11/2022 25M VILAFRANCA 2:32.88
48 OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 2:33.09 23/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:33.09
49 BRAVO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell 2:32.93  26/11/2022 25M SABADELL 2:33.12
50 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ariadne 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:33.29 20/11/2022 25E MANRESA 2:33.29
51 SOLA SOLERNOU, Ona 06 C.N.Igualada 2:33.12 13/5/2023 25M IGUALADA 2:33.31
52 SUNE PALACIOS, Auria 08 C.N. Navas 2:33.31 27/5/2023 25M LA GARRIGA 2:33.50
53 MANAU CORDERROURE, Berta 07 C.N. Lleida 2:34.53 26/11/2022 25E IGUALADA 2:34.53
54 MARGUI SOLA, Naria 05 C.N.Olot 2:35.30 6/11/2022 25E OLOT 2:35.30
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55 BLAYA CORRONS, Janna
56 PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ, Marta
57 CANUT BATLLES, Carlota
58 MARTINEZ VALLS, Clara
59 ARREGUI PESARRODONA, Noa
60 RIUS PELLEJA, Agnés
61 GREER MONTESINOS, Carlota
62 MORENO CORTES, Tania
63 CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria
64 PUJADAS RUSINOL, Ariadna
65 PERAIRE HERRERA, Aina
66 RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Jéssica
67 GONZALEZ PUIG, Lola
68 ACERO TORRES, Laia
69 LOPEZ FLORES, Mar
70 ALCANTARA POZO, Maite
71 LASSERRE, Elsa
72 RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura
73 PEREZ VAQUERO, Ana
74 ALONSO LOPEZ, Gala
75 JIMENEZ MORILLO, Julia
76 SUAREZ GILIRRIBO, Claudia
77 GUARDIA GARCIA, Marina
78 PERA MULERO, Carla
79 CASATEJADA VADILLO, Marta
80 PUIGDEMONT ORTEGA, Paula
81 MANGAS JIMENEZ, Claudia
82 RUBIO ARROJO, Elsa
83 CAMPOY MORA, Gemma
84 PEREZ BARRANCA, Noa
85 EGEA ORELLANA, Jlia
86 TRIAS COLELL, Ariadna
87 TORREJON GASCON, Laia
88 GOMARIZ GONZALEZ, Montserrat
89 GONZALEZ PRAT, Carla
90 ALCALA TRILLA, Minerva
91 GARCIA VIDAL, Carla
92 BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana
93 MARTIN SUSIN, Berta
94 MONEDERO BARES, Bruna
95 RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, Laura
96 LORENTE CACERES, Mariela
97 PERONA AMADOR, Laia
98 GRESELY SALETA, Victoria
99 TALAVERA MURNOZ, Laia
100 PAMPOLS ALEGRE, Noa
101 MARZO LOREN, Aina
102 IGUACEL FARRO, Martina
103 POZO QUESADA, Jana
104 TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Blau
105 GARCIA JUNYENT, Laia
106 SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia
107 VINOLAS EBRI, Clara
108 GARRIDO SANCHEZ, Carla
109 LLIVINA MONTSERRAT, Xantal
110 QUINONERO PEREZ, Martina
111 DE LA FLOR GARCIA, Lucia
112 COJAN, Sabina Maria
113 HERREROS DE LA FUENTE, Maria
114 GARCIA MORENO, Claudia
115 PECINO PICON, Ivette
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C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Matar6
GEEG

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Premia
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Cerdanyola
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Igualada
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Sallent
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Igualada
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Calella

C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. VIC-Etb
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Barcelona
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Calella

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Sallent
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Centelles
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Cornella
C.E. Agora

C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Granollers
Torell6 C.A.N.

2:35.30
2:35.18
2:35.65
2:35.65
2:36.10
2:36.07
2:36.44
2:37.21
2:37.38
2:37.79
2:37.87
2:38.07
2:38.27
2:38.60
2:38.64
2:38.80
2:38.95
2:39.16
2:39.23
2:39.31
2:40.95
2:40.96
2:41.65
2:41.83
2:41.88
2:41.94
2:42.40
2:42.53
2:42.58
2:42.75
2:42.84
2:43.05
2:43.28
2:43.48
2:43.65
2:43.76
2:44.26
2:44.32
2:44.86
2:45.07
2:45.31
2:45.36
2:46.10
2:46.50
2:46.53
2:46.69
2:46.85
2:47.08
2:47.49
2:47.34
2:47.43
2:47.85
2:47.68
2:48.03
2:48.69
2:48.97
2:49.22
2:49.11
2:49.54
2:49.36
2:49.49

20/11/2022
13/5/2023
10/6/2023
25/2/2023

26/11/2022
21/1/2023

22/10/2022
5/11/2022
13/5/2023

3/6/2023
18/2/2023
6/11/2022
271512023
5/11/2022

29/10/2022
18/2/2023
15/4/2023
1/10/2022
29/4/2023
10/6/2023
11/2/2023
5/11/2022

17/12/2022
20/5/2023

6/5/2023
271512023
5/11/2022
23/9/2023

4/3/2023

6/5/2023
13/5/2023

4/3/2023
20/5/2023

23/10/2022
27/5/2023
27/5/2023
4/12/2022

29/10/2022
14/1/2023

23/10/2022

23/10/2022
5/11/2022
4/12/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
25/2/2023
25/2/2023

22/10/2022
4/12/2022
13/5/2023

4/3/2023
23/10/2022
3/6/2023
5/11/2022
18/2/2023
4/12/2022
23/10/2022
4/6/2023
26/11/2022
3/6/2023
15/4/2023

@ coPertis

25E MANRESA
25M TORTOSA
25M PREMIA

25M BALAGUER
25E IGUALADA
25M TORTOSA
25E BARCELONA
25M TARRACO
25M BALAGUER
25M LLORET

25M CALDES

25M CNBARCELON
25M VILAFRANCA
25M VALLIRANA
25M AESE

25M CALDES

25M VIC

25M CN BARCELO
25M VILADECANS
25M PREMIA

25M VALLIRANA
25M TARRACO
25M CALDES

25M ESPLUGUES
25M BADALONA
25M VILAFRANCA
25M CALDES

25M TORELLO
25M SANT SADUR
25M BADALONA
25M IGUALADA
25M NAVAS

25M LLORET

25E BARCELONA
25M CERVERA
25M VILAFRANCA
25E BARCELONA
25M PREMIA

25M VALLIRANA
25E BARCELONA
25E BARCELONA
25M SANT ANDRE
25E BARCELONA
25M MATARO
25M MEDITERRAN
25M BALAGUER
25M CE MEDITER
25E BARCELONA
25E BARCELONA
25M BALAGUER
25M NAVAS

25E BARCELONA
25M FIGUERES
25M CALDES

25M CALDES

25E BARCELONA
25E BARCELONA
25M LLORET

25E IGUALADA
25M LLORET

25M VIC

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

2:35.30
2:35.37
2:35.84
2:35.84
2:36.10
2:36.26
2:36.44
2:37.40
2:37.57
2:37.98
2:38.06
2:38.26
2:38.46
2:38.79
2:38.83
2:38.99
2:39.14
2:39.35
2:39.42
2:39.50
2:41.14
2:41.15
2:41.84
2:42.02
2:42.07
2:42.13
2:42.59
2:42.72
2:42.77
2:42.94
2:43.03
2:43.24
2:43.47
2:43.48
2:43.84
2:43.95
2:44.26
2:4451
2:45.05
2:45.07
2:45.31
2:45.55
2:46.10
2:46.69
2:46.72
2:46.88
2:47.04
2:47.08
2:47.49
2:47.53
2:47.62
2:47.85
2:47.87
2:48.22
2:48.88
2:48.97
2:49.22
2:49.30
2:49.54
2:49.55
2:49.68
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116 NET GOMEZ, Laia 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 2:49.57 5/11/2022 25M HOSPITALET 2:49.76
117 VAZQUEZ SAEZ, Natalia 10 C.N. Sabadell 2:49.92 4/12/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:49.92
118 SABATE GONZALEZ, Lucia 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:49.77 5/11/2022 25M SANT ANDRE 2:49.96
119 RODRIGUEZ NUNCIRA, Paula 09 C.N. Banyoles 2:49.91 20/5/2023 25M LLORET 2:50.10
120 PERA MULERO, Marina 07 C.N. Esplugues 2:50.48 20/5/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 2:50.67
121 MARTINEZ ORDONEZ, Berta 07 C.N. Granollers 2:50.72 18/2/2023 25M CALDES 2:50.91
122 CARRANZA ARROYO, Lucia 07 C.N. Vilafranca 2:51.03 23/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:51.03
123 VIDAL SADURNI, Martina 11 C.N. Molins De Rei 2:51.04 28/1/2023 25E SABADELL 2:51.04
124 BUSQUETS DOMENECH, Mar 07 C.N. Olot 2:50.87 27/5/2023 25M VILAFRANCA 2:51.06
125 TCHERNEV SOLE, Angélica 11 C.N. Sitges 2:51.49 27/5/2023 25M VILAFRANCA 2:51.68
126 INOCENCIO CALDUCH, Marta 05 C.E. Mediterrani 2:51.70 28/1/2023 25M CALDES 2:51.89
127 MATUTE MORENO, Aida Lluna 06 C.N. Viladecans 2:52.36 23/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:52.36
128 BORRELL FERRERO, Alejandra 09 C.N. Barcelona 2:52.54 6/11/2022 25M CNBARCELON 2:52.73
129 VERA CHU, Meritxell 10 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:52.56 20/5/2023 25M LLORET 2:52.75
130 CARNE LOPEZ, Laia 08 C.N.Igualada 2:52.61 4/3/2023 25M SANT SADUR 2:52.80
131 SANTOS AYATS, Berta 09 C.N.Olot 2:52.66 27/5/2023 25M VILAFRANCA 2:52.85
132 FERRARESI BALDOMA, Laura 11 C.E. Mediterrani 2:52.98 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 2:53.17
133 COLOM ESCOTS, Marta 10 C.N. Tarraco 2:53.11 5/11/2022 25M TARRACO 2:53.30
134 LOPEZ ALCALA, Ariadna 04 C.N. Cornella 2:53.38 26/11/2022 25E IGUALADA 2:53.38
135 GOMEZ VILLALBA, Anna 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:53.43 26/11/2022 25E IGUALADA 2:53.43
136 MORA CACERES, Flavia 08 C.N. Cornella 2:53.70 23/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:53.70
137 BAUTISTA BAS, Paula 08 Torell6 C.AN. 2:53.65 3/6/2023 25M MANRESA 2:53.84
138 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, Victoria 09 C.N. Granollers 2:53.72 3/6/2023 25M LLORET 2:53.91
139 MINGUELLA ALVAREZ, Cristina 07 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:54.27 6/11/2022 25E OLOT 2:54.27
140 NAVARRO FAJARDO, Cloe 08 C.N. Caldes 2:54.09 3/6/2023 25M LLORET 2:54.28
141 BENITO CASTELLO, Mar 08 C.N. Lleida 2:54.10 25/2/2023 25M BALAGUER 2:54.29
142 COLOMER GUASCH, Mariona 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:54.45 23/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:54.45
143 ARTIGAS TURRA, Vinyet 11 G.E.N. Roses 2:54.40 22/4/2023  25M FIGUERES 2:54.59
144 COLLADO PONS, Marina 08 C.N. Mollerusa 2:54.76 27/5/2023 25M CERVERA 2:54.95
145 LOPEZ IRANZO, Aina 08 C.N. Premia 2:55.12 29/10/2022 25M PREMIA 2:55.31
146 FERRER CORACHAN, Laia 09 C.N. L'Hospitalet 2:55.13 14/1/2023 25M VALLIRANA 2:55.32
147 GIFREU MATILLO, Nuria 08 C.N. Olot 2:55.53 23/10/2022 25E BARCELONA 2:55.53
148 PERERA PIQUE, Maria 09 C.N. Tarrega 2:55.65 27/5/2023 25M CERVERA 2:55.84
149 CUESTA KCHITIL, Nara 12 C.N. Salou 2:56.14 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 2:56.33
150 CRUZ RIVAS, Carla 08 C.N. Terrassa 2:57.18 5/11/2022 25M MEDITERRAN 2:57.37
151 OLIVARES YANEZ, Judith 11 U.E. D'Horta 2:57.49 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 2:57.68
152 SEIJAS URBANEJA, Nicole Sophia 11 C.N. SantFeliu 2:58.09 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 2:58.28
153 BUSQUETS RUIZ, Martina 08 GEEG 2:58.37 3/6/2023 25M MANRESA 2:58.56
154 FULQUET FERNANDEZ, Ahina 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:59.50 11/2/2023 25M VALLIRANA 2:59.69
155 SUAREZ SUAREZ, Mia Daniela 11 C.N. Barcelona 2:59.70 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 2:59.89
156 CARNERO GARCIA, Vega 11 C.E. Mediterrani 3:00.28 28/1/2023 25E SABADELL 3:00.28
157 ARIAS ARANDA, Aina 09 C.N. Terrassa 3:00.25 5/11/2022 25M MEDITERRAN 3:00.44
158 ALSINA PASTOR, Naia 11 G.E.N. Roses 3:00.27 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:00.46
159 PEINADO REVILLA, Francisca 11 C.N.Vila-Seca 3:00.62 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:00.81
160 PEREZ GIL, Daniela 11 GEEG 3:00.68 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:00.87
161 IBANEZ DELGADO, Isona 11 C.N. Sant Sadurni 3:00.87 4/6/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:01.06
162 PINEDA PARERA, Paula 11 U.E. D'Horta 3:01.01 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:01.20
163 CLAUS GRASS, Martina 10 C.N. Matar6 3:01.12 5/11/2022 25M MATARO 3:01.31
164 VILARDEBO PLA, Anna 12 C.E. Mediterrani 3:01.29 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:01.48
165 SOLA CALLEJA, Irene 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:01.72 3/6/2023 25MVIC 3:01.91
166 GAMEZ URBANO, Karleth Victoria 11 C.E. Mediterrani 3:02.15 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:02.34
167 PLANA NAVIO, Julia 12 C.N.Banyoles 3:02.38 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:02.57
168 GUIU GUAL, Aina 09 C.N. Lleida 3:02.39 20/5/2023 25M TARREGA 3:02.58
169 VIDAL MORENO, Nidia 08 C.N. Manresa 3:02.67 3/6/2023 25M MANRESA 3:02.86
170 VICENTE PORCEL, Anna 05 C.E. Europa Sports Centre3:02.69 4/3/2023 25M SANTA PERP 3:02.88
171 ROMERO MONTES, Andrea 08 C.N. L'Hospitalet 3:02.94 14/1/2023 25M VALLIRANA 3:03.13
172 VERA PAGOLA, Mireia 10 C.N. Caldes 3:03.21 5/11/2022 25M CALDES 3:03.40
173 JUY PEREZ, Alba 09 C.N. Martorell 3:03.30 5/11/2022 25M HOSPITALET 3:03.49
174 TORRES ESCALERA, Paula 11 C.N.Premia 3:03.97 29/4/2023 25M PREMIA 3:04.16
175 CANO CAMPILLEJO, Maria 09 C.N.VIC-Etb 3:04.30 18/2/2023 25M CENTELLES 3:04.49
176 ALSINA PENAS, Violeta 08 C.N. Mataré 3:04.34 5/11/2022 25M MATARO 3:04.53
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Federaci6é Catalana de Natacié, 30/9/2023

Prova 242, Fem., 200m Papallona

177 GARCIA BERNADI, Abril

178 LECHA DE DIEGO, Berta

179 MIR TOLEDO, Martina

180 MARCOS RIVERO, Rita

181 EREZA | PUSHIMA, Marfil

182 VALLE VENEGAS, Claudia

183 PALMERO ALVAREZ, Claudia
184 SUNYOL RIZZARDINI, Davinia
185 DIAZ SEGURA, Arlet

186 MEDRANO LOPEZ, Chloe

187 VIADER VILA D’ABADAL, Martina
188 GARCIA SEVILLA, Marina

189 BERNARDEZ BAGES, Brenda
190 GONZALEZ CALVILLO, Carla
191 MORRI ZAFRA, Mia

192 ALDEANO GONZALEZ, Maria
193 MARCOS ESQUETA, Ainhoa

194 CAPITAN GONZALEZ, Irene

195 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Nayara
196 RUBIO SEGOVIA, Mar

197 PALAU MARIN, Noa

198 TIHOMIROVA TRIFONOVA, loana
199 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Paula
200 MUDARRA SANCHEZ, Carla

201 DE CLASCA CASADEVALL, Elna
202 JIMENEZ LARA, Mireia

203 ALFONSO AVILES, Erika

204 JIMENEZ NARVAEZ, Olga

205 FERRANDO CANADAS, Julia
206 MONCANUT ALIAGA, Isona

207 PATINO SANCHEZ, Valeria

208 FERNANDEZ HERRERIAS, Marta
209 CAMPOS OJEDA, Cristina

210 DALMAU GUERCIO, Lucia

211 PISANO, Mia

212 SERRA SOSA, Gala

213 CAMESASCA BALET, Chiara
214 MORCILLO GARCIA, Alba

215 NAVARRO TERRATS, Elsa

216 ASENCIO GAMEZ, Lucia Fabiana
217 ALBAREDA DE LO REYES, Ivet
218 BEGA FERATOVIC, Alba

219 MIRO QUER, Marina

220 ROMERO COMADRAN, Laia

221 PUJOL DOMENECH, Maria

222 GOMEZ CAMARERO, Maria

223 GIL CERDAN, Sofia

224 PUPKEVICH BARANOUSKAYA, Nina
225 DOMINGO BOUSO, Suhaila

226 PEREZ LOPEZ, Martina

227 ACOSTA CASTANEDA, Arianna Dahisa
228 PLEKHANOVA, Maria

229 MARTI RIERA, Nuria

230 MURILLO MARTINEZ, Julia

231 INGLADA BALASCH, blau

232 CORTES BANDA, Paula

233 PEREZ PEREIRA, Iria

234 JALALI, Shana

235 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Queralt
236 PUJAZON PEREZ, Ana

237 MADRID BORRAS, Lucia
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C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Banyoles

C.N. Sant Feliu

C.N. Banyoles

C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Sant Feliu

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu

C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. Calella

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Igualada
C.N. Calella

C.N. Lleida
Torell6 C.A.N.
C.N. Sabadell
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Calella

C.N. Calella

C.E. Agora

C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Terrassa
Besalu C.N.

C.N. Matar6

C.E. Agora
Torell6 C.A.N.
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Calella

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
GEEG

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Castellet
GEEG

C.N. Figueres
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Badalona
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Navas

C.N. Sabadell
C.D. Sek Catalunya
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Lleida

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Barcelona
Cambils C.N.
C.N. Calella

C.N. Salou

3:04.51
3:04.54
3:04.68
3:05.42
3:05.47
3:05.47
3:05.72
3:05.82
3:05.85
3:06.26
3:06.50
3:06.70
3:06.82
3:07.12
3:07.39
3:07.46
3:07.67
3:07.70
3:07.87
3:08.21
3:08.30
3:08.30
3:08.58
3:08.60
3:08.93
3:09.15
3:09.96
3:10.02
3:10.10
3:10.12
3:10.54
3:10.99
3:11.26
3:11.54
3:11.90
3:11.77
3:11.79
3:12.52
3:12.60
3:12.63
3:12.96
3:13.12
3:13.15
3:13.18
3:13.42
3:13.83
3:14.03
3:14.02
3:14.05
3:14.46
3:14.76
3:15.00
3:15.06
3:15.44
3:15.44
3:15.54
3:15.77
3:16.22
3:16.69
3:16.80
3:17.14

29/4/2023
4/6/2023
18/2/2023
29/4/2023
3/6/2023
14/1/2023
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
4/3/2023
15/4/2023
29/4/2023
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
18/2/2023
26/11/2022
15/4/2023
5/11/2022
29/10/2022
29/4/2023
23/9/2023
29/4/2023
3/6/2023
29/10/2022
18/2/2023
3/6/2023
29/10/2022
5/11/2022
22/4/2023
29/4/2023
4/3/2023
3/6/2023
28/1/2023
28/1/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
3/6/2023
29/4/2023
22/4/2023
3/6/2023
11/2/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
3/6/2023
28/1/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
18/2/2023
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
16/4/2023
29/10/2022
29/4/2023
5/11/2022
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023

@ copertis

25M SABADELL
25M LLORET

25M CENTELLES
25M VILADECANS
25M VIC

25M VALLIRANA
25M VALLIRANA
25M SANT ANDRE
25M INEF LLEID
25M SABADELL
25M NAVAS

25M VILAFRANCA
25M PREMIA

25M MEDITERRAN
25M MEDITERRAN
25M HOSPITALET
25E IGUALADA
25M VILAFRANCA
25M VILAFRANCA
25M PREMIA T
25M INEF LLEID
25M TORELLO
25M SABADELL
25M VIC

25M PREMIA

25M CALDES

25M MANRESA
25M AESE

25M MEDITERRAN
25M FIGUERES
25M MATARO
25M MANRESA
25M MANRESA
25E SABADELL
25E SABADELL
25M PREMIA

25M SABADELL
25M SABADELL
25M MANRESA
25M SABADELL
25M BADIA

25M MANRESA
25M BANYOLES
25M SABADELL
25M INEF LLEID
25M VIC

25E SABADELL
25M MATARO
25M VILADECANS
25M CALDES

25M MEDITERRAN
25M SALLENT
25M SABADELL
25M PREMIA

25M CERVERA
25M MOLLERUSSA
25M SABADELL
25M SANT ANDRE
25M AMPOSTA
25M PREMIA

25M AMPOSTA

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

3:04.70
3:04.73
3:04.87
3:05.61
3:05.66
3:05.66
3:05.91
3:06.01
3:06.04
3:06.45
3:06.69
3:06.89
3:07.01
3:07.31
3:07.58
3:07.65
3:07.67
3:07.89
3:08.06
3:08.40
3:08.49
3:08.49
3:08.77
3:08.79
3:09.12
3:09.34
3:10.15
3:10.21
3:10.29
3:10.31
3:10.73
3:11.18
3:11.45
3:11.54
3:11.90
3:11.96
3:11.98
3:12.71
3:12.79
3:12.82
3:13.15
3:13.31
3:13.34
3:13.37
3:13.61
3:14.02
3:14.03
3:14.21
3:14.24
3:14.65
3:14.95
3:15.19
3:15.25
3:15.63
3:15.63
3:15.73
3:15.96
3:16.41
3:16.88
3:16.99
3:17.33
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Prova 242, Fem., 200m Papallona

238 BORREGO PECANINS, Jllia 12 C.N. Castellet 3:17.55 22/4/2023 25M BADIA 3:17.74
239 MESTRES MOLPECERES, Aran 11 C.N.Premia 3:17.75 29/4/2023 25M PREMIA 3:17.94
240 CASTILLEJOS PEREZ, Paula 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 3:17.81 5/11/2022 25M VALLIRANA 3:18.00
241 MARTINEZ TRULLS, Carlota 11 C.N. Castellet 3:17.98 22/4/2023 25M BADIA 3:18.17
242 SEVDALINOVA IVANOVA, Dimana 09 C.N. Lloret De Mar 3:18.19 6/11/2022 25E OLOT 3:18.19
243 CASELLAS GONZALEZ, Ona 12 U.E. D'Horta 3:18.08 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:18.27
244 PARAMO BERTRAN, Rita 11 GEEG 3:18.18 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:18.37
245 REED, Kingston Marie 11 C.N.Banyoles 3:18.43 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:18.62
246 DE CLASCA CASADEVALL, Ona 11 C.N. Calella 3:18.50 29/4/2023 25M PREMIA 3:18.69
247 GARCIA BERNADI, Queralt 12 C.E. Mediterrani 3:18.87 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:19.06
248 CASAMITJANA GUIXA, Andrea 10 C.N. Caldes 3:19.01 5/11/2022 25M CALDES 3:19.20
249 CUESTA PATON, aurora 11 C.N.Rubi 3:19.06 22/4/2023  25M RUBI 3:19.25
250 RUIZ MARTINEZ, Gemma 08 C.N. El Vendrell 3:19.31 13/5/2023 25M TORTOSA 3:19.50
251 LANCHARRO RAMOS, Eira 11 C.N.Vila-Seca 3:19.51 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:19.70
252 LERIN GRACIA, Andrea 11 C.N. Granollers 3:19.56 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 3:19.75
253 SANMARTIN FORTUNY, Berta 11 C.E.N. Balaguer 3:19.58 29/4/2023 25M INEF LLEID 3:19.77
254 ORIOL RODRIGUEZ-ZUNIGA, Lara 11 C.N. Barcelona 3:20.66 28/1/2023 25E SABADELL 3:20.66
255 VILLAESCUSA MASANA, Claudia 11 C.N. L'Hospitalet 3:20.56 29/4/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 3:20.75
256 ARENAS RIVAS, Evelyn 12 C.N. Sabadell 3:20.59 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:20.78
257 MOLINA SIMA, Ivet 12 C.N. Badalona 3:20.64 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 3:20.83
258 SALGADO MENDEZ, Tanit 11 C.N. Granollers 3:20.84 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 3:21.03
259 DURANTEZ AROMI, Lola 10 C.N. Barcelona 3:20.90 29/10/2022 25M PREMIA_T 3:21.09
260 EL AAMRY, basma 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:21.74 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:21.93
261 ARIAS CORRALES, Nahima De Los Angeles 12 C.E. Mediterrani 3:22.03 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:22.22
262 ROJANO PEREZ, Emma 11 C.N. Lleida 3:22.19 29/4/2023 25M INEF LLEID 3:22.38
263 SOMOZA CORBO, Maria 10 C.N. Santa Perpetua 3:22.40 26/11/2022 25E IGUALADA 3:22.40
264 GONZALEZ ITURBE, Marta 12 U.E.D'Horta 3:22.41 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:22.60
265 CISNEROS SOLER, Irene 10 C.E. Mediterrani 3:22.63 25/2/2023 25M CE MEDITER 3:22.82
266 RIBAS CAMPS, Claudia 10 C.N. Calella 3:22.88 29/10/2022 25M PREMIA 3:23.07
267 BLANQUEZ SHEVERDA, Marta 10 C.N.Calella 3:22.96 29/10/2022 25M PREMIA 3:23.15
268 LOPEZ BECERRA, Laia 11 C.N. Granollers 3:23.20 28/1/2023 25E SABADELL 3:23.20
269 ORRIOLS BARRIONUEVO, Julia 11 C.N. Sabadell 3:23.01 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:23.20
270 BARRAGAN SIERRA, Elma 10 C.E. Agora 3:23.29 22/10/2022 25M RUBI 3:23.48
271 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Martina 12 Cambrils C.N. 3:23.31 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:23.50
272 MARTINEZ VALLS, Alba 12 C.N. Tarrega 3:23.48 29/4/2023 25M INEF LLEID 3:23.67
273 MONNE FOIX, Julia 12 C.N. Tarrega 3:24.09 4/6/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:24.28
274 NEBOT ABELLAN, Isabel 11 C.N.Calella 3:24.19 29/4/2023 25M PREMIA 3:24.38
275 OLIVA BREZEANU, Natalia 10 C.N. Lleida 3:24.24  29/10/2022 25M MOLLERUSSA 3:24.43
276 LLUPIA BELENGUER, Ayla 06 C.N. Tortosa 3:24.31 29/10/2022 25M CAMBRILS 3:24.50
277 ROCHA PERRONE, Giovanna 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 3:24.32 5/11/2022 25M MEDITERRAN 3:24.51
278 VENTURA GUELL, Mar 11 C.N.Banyoles 3:24.39 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:24.58
279 DOMINGO ROMERO, Martina 10 Fed Andorrana 3:24.64 18/2/2023 25E ANDORRA 3:24.64
280 ROMAN FERNANDEZ, Arlet 11 C.E. Agora 3:24.51 22/4/2023 25M RUBI 3:24.70
281 TJELL, Isabel 11 C.E. Mediterrani 3:24.87 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:25.06
282 BUXO JOAN, Ada 11 C.N.Olot 3:24.91 22/4/2023 25M CENTELLES 3:25.10
283 MORENO SERRANO, Ona 11 C.N. Matard 3:25.46 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 3:25.65
284 VAQUERO ESCALONA, Vinyet 11 Besall C.N. 3:25.51 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:25.70
285 SERRA RIBAS, Lia 11 G.E.N. Roses 3:25.52 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:25.71
286 ABAD LANGREO, Marta 11 C.N. Montjuic 3:25.85 28/1/2023 25E SABADELL 3:25.85
287 ROLDAN CUCALON, Jilia 11 C.N. Vallirana 3:25.83 29/4/2023 25M VALLIRANA 3:26.02
288 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Luz 10 C.N. Viladecans 3:25.91 3/6/2023 25M LLORET 3:26.10
289 VIDAL PONT, Georgina 10 C.N. Matar6 3:26.21 5/11/2022 25M MATARO 3:26.40
290 VILA NADAL, Nora 11 C.N.Banyoles 3:26.38 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:26.57
291 GALLEGO AGUILA, Maria 12 C.N. Lleida 3:26.61 29/4/2023 25M INEF LLEID 3:26.80
292 MATUTE CHATO, Celine Desireé 12 C.N. L'Hospitalet 3:26.65 29/4/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 3:26.84
293 GARCIA SERRAN, Naia 12 U.E. D'Horta 3:27.09 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:27.28
294 SANZ LORENZO, Elena 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 3:27.15 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:27.34
295 VALDEZ FLORES, Emma 11 C.N. Sant Boi 3:28.21 29/4/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 3:28.40
296 PRADAS PEIRON, Sara 12 U.E. D'Horta 3:28.39 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:28.58
297 GARCIA GARCIA, Sara 11 C.N. Figueres 3:28.61 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:28.80
298 SIMON HARO, Chloe 11 C.N. Cornella 3:28.62 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:28.81
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299 SANCHEZ BALAGUE, Laia
300 SERRA VILAR, Blanca

301 MATKOVSKA, Daria

302 VIVAS SAKUTA, Maria

303 PLANELLA PARAROLS, Maria
304 FORGAS MONCLUS, Blanca
305 GODOY BARBECHO, Aroa
306 GONZALEZ CARMONA, Paula
307 ORTEGA GARRIGA, Laia

308 RAFALES AZOR, Sira

309 PIJUAN MARTINEZ, Berta

310 MALLAT ANDRES, Claudia
311 CORREA HORNOS, Aide

312 MICHANS BURGUES, Marina
313 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, Valentina
314 DE FELIPE CABRERA, Marina
315 CAZORLA TERREROS, Joana
316 FERNANDEZ CASTELL, Ona
317 VAZQUEZ AZDAOU, Sara
318 SANZ ARDIT, Janet

319 SANCHEZ YMBERT, Marina
320 SLAUGHTER ROVIRA, Virginia
321 RAMOS CAMPOS, Maria

322 GOMEZ CAMARERO, Natalia
323 SABIO SALMERON, Leire

324 MUNOZ PEREZ, Abril

325 LOBATO MARTINEZ, Inés

326 CALVO PUIGDOMENECH, Vinyet
327 JOVE GOMEZ, Laura

328 DURAN BRAMON, Iris

329 NEGULICI, loana Bianca

330 PEREZ BEDMAR, Abil

331 PUIGDELLIVOL MARTINEZ, Alicia
332 VESELINOVA LAZAROVA, Tessa
333 JARAMILLO MEZA, Yanay
334 TIPAC RACILA, Anastasia

335 MOLINA MUNOZ, Paula

336 ROSELL CORTES, Arlet

337 CASANY MASO, Neus

338 ROVIRA RIBERA, Ona

339 KHARCHENKO, Mariia

340 JIMENEZ BRIZUELA, Lucia

341 ROGER ESTEVE, Ingrid

342 NONELL GARCIA, Berta

343 LUNGOCIU, Maya llaria

344 GABELIA KUZNETSOVA, Anna
345 VILANOVA VISPE, Emma

346 BACA MANAS, Angela

347 FERNANDEZ CLIMENT, Joana
348 BLANCH QUINTANA, Julia

349 BUCH DE LA VEGA, Carla

350 GONZALEZ MARGALEF, Maria
351 ARCA ABELLAN, Iria

352 FULLERA MARTIN, Vinyet

353 GARCIA ESPINAR, Africa

354 CADENA LOPEZ, Ariadna

355 TOCA CESAR, Elsa

356 DOMINGUEZ CAMPANARIO, Nora
357 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, paula
358 CLARENA SERRAT, Vinyet
359 LEZANO KUNO, Nayda Tatiana
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C.N. Amposta
Besalu C.N.
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Rubi

C.N. Cornella
C.N. Viladecans
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Badia

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Badalona
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Sallent
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Reus Ploms
U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Granollers
C.N. VIC-Etb
C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Badia

C.N. Manresa
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. VIC-Etb
C.N. Castellet
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Caldes
GEEG

U.E. D'Horta
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Badia

C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Centelles
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Banyoles
A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Vilafranca

3:28.65
3:28.86
3:29.07
3:29.35
3:29.51
3:29.77
3:30.15
3:30.71
3:30.75
3:31.00
3:31.29
3:31.16
3:31.16
3:31.70
3:31.80
3:31.91
3:31.91
3:32.53
3:32.62
3:32.86
3:32.94
3:32.95
3:33.30
3:33.42
3:33.54
3:33.66
3:33.92
3:34.20
3:34.39
3:34.43
3:34.67
3:34.70
3:34.95
3:35.09
3:35.22
3:35.23
3:35.51
3:35.72
3:35.76
3:36.32
3:36.44
3:36.76
3:36.86
3:36.92
3:36.98
3:37.23
3:37.59
3:37.84
3:37.95
3:38.16
3:38.29
3:38.42
3:38.47
3:38.50
3:38.51
3:38.65
3:38.85
3:39.33
3:39.36
3:39.36
3:39.56

29/4/2023
22/4/2023
29/4/2023
3/6/2023
22/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
3/6/2023
29/4/2023
18/2/2023
28/1/2023
18/2/2023
221412023
29/10/2022
29/4/2023
18/2/2023
29/4/2023
22/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
22/4/2023
15/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
5/11/2022
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
22/4/2023
4/3/2023
22/4/2023
29/4/2023
22/4/2023
221412023
22/4/2023
22/4/2023
29/4/2023
3/6/2023
29/4/2023
3/6/2023
22/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
221412023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
15/4/2023
22/10/2022
22/4/2023
15/4/2023
29/4/2023
221412023
4/6/2023
29/4/2023
15/4/2023
22/4/2023
22/4/2023
22/4/2023
29/4/2023
15/4/2023

@ copertis

25M AMPOSTA
25M FIGUERES
25M SABADELL
25M LLORET

25M FIGUERES
25M AMPOSTA
25M INEF LLEID
25M VIC

25M VILADECANS
25M HOSPITALET
25E SABADELL
25M PREMIA

25M BADIA

25M MOLLERUSSA
25M MATARO
25M PREMIA

25M ESPLUGUES
25M SALLENT
25M MATARO
25M AMPOSTA
25M FIGUERES
25M VILAFRANCA
25M VILADECANS
25M MATARO
25M TARRACO
25M SABADELL
25M MATARO
25M CENTELLES
25M SANT SADUR
25M FIGUERES
25M AMPOSTA
25M SALLENT
25M SALLENT
25M BADIA

25M SALLENT
25M AMPOSTA
25M VIC

25M VILADECANS
25M VIC

25M BADIA

25M SABADELL
25M PREMIA

25M FIGUERES
25M SABADELL
25M INEF LLEID
25M AMPOSTA
25M INEF LLEID
25M VILAFRANCA
25M RUBI

25M FIGUERES
25M VILAFRANCA
25M AMPOSTA
25M CENTELLES
25M LLORET

25M AMPOSTA
25M VILAFRANCA
25M FIGUERES
25M BADIA

25M RUBI

25M SABADELL
25M VILAFRANCA

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

3:28.84
3:29.05
3:29.26
3:29.54
3:29.70
3:29.96
3:30.34
3:30.90
3:30.94
3:31.19
3:31.29
3:31.35
3:31.35
3:31.89
3:31.99
3:32.10
3:32.10
3:32.72
3:32.81
3:33.05
3:33.13
3:33.14
3:33.49
3:33.61
3:33.73
3:33.85
3:34.11
3:34.39
3:34.58
3:34.62
3:34.86
3:34.89
3:35.14
3:35.28
3:35.41
3:35.42
3:35.70
3:35.91
3:35.95
3:36.51
3:36.63
3:36.95
3:37.05
3:37.11
3:37.17
3:37.42
3:37.78
3:38.03
3:38.14
3:38.35
3:38.48
3:38.61
3:38.66
3:38.69
3:38.70
3:38.84
3:39.04
3:39.52
3:39.55
3:39.55
3:39.75
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360 PLANAS COSTA, Mar 11 C.N. Sabadell 3:39.64 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:39.83
361 GARCIA PINA, Jana 12 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 3:39.71 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:39.90
362 ARMENGOL LLOPART, Berta 11 C.N. Granollers 3:39.76 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 3:39.95
363 AYZA DE LA CRUZ, Claudia 12 C.N. Cornella 3:39.80 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:39.99
364 MATEU GRAELLS, Claudia 12 C.N. Lleida 3:39.95 29/4/2023 25M INEF LLEID 3:40.14
365 OSPINA MANTILLA, Naomi 12 C.N. Tarrega 3:40.16 29/4/2023 25M INEF LLEID 3:40.35
366 LATORRE LOPEZ, Naia 11 C.N.Rubi 3:40.22 22/4/2023 25M RUBI 3:40.41
367 DOMENECH REZKOVA, Melani 12 G.E.N. Roses 3:40.60 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:40.79
368 MARIN AGUSTI, Arlet 11 C.E. Mediterrani 3:41.20 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:41.39
369 REMOLA CUNI, Rita 12 C.N. Granollers 3:41.58 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 3:41.77
370 SOLANA FUERTES, Alejandra 11 C.N. Barcelona 3:41.65 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:41.84
371 SANCHEZ MANSILLA, Aina 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 3:41.79 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:41.98
372 GONZALEZ CARMONA, Maria 11 C.N. Cornella 3:41.94 4/6/2023 25M LLORET 3:42.13
373 MONTERO TOME, Ana 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 3:42.22 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:42.41
374 AMELA PANOSA, Arlet 11 C.N. Cervera 3:42.33 29/4/2023 25M INEF LLEID 3:42.52
375 MORENO CLEMENTE, Mara 11 C.N. Sabadell 3:42.53 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:42.72
376 LOPEZ LARA, Arlet 12 C.N. Cornella 3:42.74 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:42.93
377 GONZALEZ URBANO, Maitane 11 Cambrils C.N. 3:42.97 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:43.16
378 LOPEZ SAA, Dana 12 C.N.Calella 3:43.20 29/4/2023 25M PREMIA 3:43.39
379 RUIZ GARCIA, Eider 12 C.N. Caldes 3:43.82 29/4/2023 25M PREMIA 3:44.01
380 CASTILLO DE LA OSA, Emma 12 C.N. Cornella 3:43.85 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:44.04
381 BHATNAGAR ALATRISTE, Frida 11 C.N. Lloret De Mar 3:43.88 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:44.07
382 KNIP SANCHEZ, Elia 12 C.N. Granollers 3:43.90 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 3:44.09
383 PEREZ CASANOVA, Ariadna 12 C.N. Amposta 3:43.95 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:44.14
384 RISLER CASAS, Ciara 12 U.E. D'Horta 3:43.99 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:44.18
385 DE ASSUNGAO DA SILVA, Anais 11 Fed Andorrana 3:44.23 3/6/2023 25M VIC 3:44.42
386 MARTINEZ MILLA, Xénia 11 C.N. Castellet 3:44.73 22/4/2023 25M BADIA 3:44.92
387 TEIXIDO PASSARRIUS, Maria 11 C.N.Rubi 3:44.75 22/4/2023 25M RUBI 3:44.94
388 BACA TETNEVA, Miroslava 11 C.N. Molins De Rei 3:44.82 29/4/2023 25M VALLIRANA 3:45.01
389 PUEYO BARBERO, Martina 12 C.N.Calella 3:44.87 29/4/2023 25M PREMIA 3:45.06
390 SANCHEZ SITJA, Liane 11 C.N. Sitges 3:45.18 15/4/2023 25M VILAFRANCA 3:45.37
391 JORDA REGORDOSA, Aina 12 C.N. Lloret De Mar 3:45.87 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 3:46.06
392 RODRIGUEZ FERRER, Maria 09 C.N. Vilafranca 3:46.05 3/6/2023 25M LLORET 3:46.24
393 GONZALEZ ANILLO, Judith 11 C.N.Rubi 3:46.16 22/4/2023 25M RUBI 3:46.35
394 CLAVELL CARBALLO, Zoe 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:46.19 29/4/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 3:46.38
395 CARRILLO PEREZ, Marina 11 C.N. Viladecans 3:46.20 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:46.39
396 JODAR MATEO, Nit 12 C.N. Castellet 3:46.67 22/4/2023 25M BADIA 3:46.86
397 GRAU RUBIO, Martina 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:47.30 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:47.49
398 MIGUENS SOLIZ, Yara Michelle 12 C.N. Molins De Rei 3:47.31 29/4/2023 25M VALLIRANA 3:47.50
399 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Lola 11 C.N. Santa Perpetua 3:47.46 22/4/2023 25M SALLENT 3:47.65
400 MORENO WRIGHT, Noa Rose 09 C.N. Viladecans 3:47.48  29/10/2022 25M AESE 3:47.67
401 VILLAR VERGES, Adriana 12 C.N. Barcelona 3:47.65 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:47.84
402 MARIN SORIA, Clara 11 C.N. Badalona 3:47.72 3/6/2023 25M VIC 3:47.91
403 SANCHEZ SALCEDO, Ainhoa 10 C.N. Badia 3:47.93  22/10/2022 25M RUBI 3:48.12
404 BUJOSA REY, Olimpia 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:48.32 4/3/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:48.51
405 PRIEGO LUNA, Lucia 11 C.N. Viladecans 3:48.37 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:48.56
406 VILAJOSANA ESCUDE, Tania 12 C.N. Navas 3:48.50 22/4/2023 25M SALLENT 3:48.69
407 RUBIALES GARCIA, Edith 10 C.N. Badalona 3:48.75 5/11/2022 25M MATARO 3:48.94
408 ARBOIX EXPOSITO, Anna 12 C.N. Sabadell 3:48.78 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:48.97
409 PUNTES VILA, Magali 12 C.N.VIC-Etb 3:48.92 3/6/2023 25M VIC 3:49.11
410 MORILLO DOMINGUEZ, Martina 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:49.28 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:49.47
411 VILLAR VERGES, Noa 12 C.N. Barcelona 3:49.64 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:49.83
412 VILLAR RUIZ, Juana 11 C.E. Agora 3:49.79 22/4/2023 25M RUBI 3:49.98
413 ROBLES PEREZ, Paula 11 C.N.Premia 3:49.89 29/4/2023 25M PREMIA 3:50.08
414 ADELANTADO GIMENEZ, Vinyet 09 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu 3:49.93 4/3/2023 25M NAVAS 3:50.12
415 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Sofia 11 C.N. Sant Sadurni 3:49.94 15/4/2023 25M VILAFRANCA 3:50.13
416 URBANO PEREZ, Alma 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 3:50.20 5/11/2022 25M MEDITERRAN 3:50.39
417 MORENO RAMIREZ, Edurne 11 C.N. Granollers 3:50.40 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 3:50.59
418 MARI DEL RISCO, Laia 12 C.E. Agora 3:50.68 22/4/2023 25M RUBI 3:50.87
419 RAMIREZ MESA, Julia 11 C.N. Sant Sadurni 3:50.70 15/4/2023 25M VILAFRANCA 3:50.89
420 RIBOT PADROS, Berta 12 C.N. Sabadell 3:50.82 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:51.01
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421 MARTINEZ ZAPICO, Gabriela 11 C.N. Viladecans 3:50.90 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:51.09
422 SERRA AYATS, Jana 12 C.N. Tarrega 3:51.08 29/4/2023 25M INEF LLEID 3:51.27
423 VIVAS GARCIA, Amalia Valentina 12 C.N. Tarraco 3:52.34 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:52.53
424 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Leire 12 C.N. Sallent 3:52.46 22/4/2023 25M SALLENT 3:52.65
425 CAILA TRULLENQUE, Leire 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:53.23 29/4/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 3:53.42
426 GARCIA MUNCUNILL, Maroa 12 C.N. Barcelona 3:53.66 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:53.85
427 QUINTERO SILES, Mia Isabella 11 C.N. Castellfollit 3:53.92 22/4/2023 25M CENTELLES 3:54.11
428 RUIZ AGUILERA, Alexandra 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:54.24 29/4/2023  25M ESPLUGUES 3:54.43
429 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Marina 11 C.N. Badalona 3:54.53 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 3:54.72
430 GONZALEZ MARIN, Sara 12 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:54.87 29/4/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 3:55.06
431 FERNANDEZ RUANO, Nora 12 C.N. Esplugues 3:55.21 29/4/2023  25M ESPLUGUES 3:55.40
432 ESTORNELL PRADELL, Daniela 12 C.N. Viladecans 3:55.29 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:55.48
433 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, Sofia 11 C.N. Cornella 3:55.32 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:55.51
434 ALVAREZ ALAVEDRA, Berta 12 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:55.58 29/4/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 3:55.77
435 URIGUEN LEON, Nuria 12 C.N. Cornella 3:56.23 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:56.42
436 MORENO RABADAN, Aina 12 C.N. Badalona 3:56.28 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 3:56.47
437 DELFA GALVE, Nerea 11 C.D. Sek Catalunya 3:57.46 29/4/2023 25M PREMIA 3:57.65
438 DALMAU CHAMARRO, Emma 12 C.N. Tortosa 3:57.50 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 3:57.69
439 FIDALGO ESCUDER, Carla 12 C.E. Mediterrani 3:57.60 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:57.79
440 MEDINA RODRIGUEZ, Naia 12 C.N. Badia 3:57.63 22/4/2023 25M BADIA 3:57.82
441 GALOFRE MARTINEZ, Emma 11 C.N. Vilafranca 3:57.88 15/4/2023 25M VILAFRANCA 3:58.07
442 SIMO VILAS, Rut 10 C.N. Viladecans 3:58.12  29/10/2022 25M AESE 3:58.31
443 ORTEGA LOBATO, Paula 11 C.N. Caldes 3:58.16 29/4/2023 25M PREMIA 3:58.35
444 FERNANDEZ BAUTISTA, Mar 11 C.N. Vvallirana 3:58.24 29/4/2023 25M VALLIRANA 3:58.43
445 MAO, Yanxin 12 C.E. Mediterrani 3:58.71 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 3:58.90
446 CASTELLVI GARCIA, Neus 12 C.N. Cornella 3:59.15 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:59.34
447 CARRASCO PERNIAS, Mireia 12 C.N. Cornella 3:59.45 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 3:59.64
448 VINOLO PEREZ, Ainhoa 12 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:59.97 29/4/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 4:00.16
449 BORRERO DE LUCAS, Nekane 11 C.N. Santa Perpétua 3:59.99 22/4/2023 25M SALLENT 4:00.18
450 LOZANO MARTIN, Laura 11 C.N. Sallent 4:00.94 22/4/2023 25M SALLENT 4:01.13
451 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Maia 12 C.N.Rubi 4:01.17 22/4/2023 25M RUBI 4:01.36
452 HUINO GARCIA, Yara 12 C.N.Rubi 4:01.80 22/4/2023 25M RUBI 4:01.99
453 SOLER BRUCH, Paula 12 C.N. Navas 4:02.35 22/4/2023 25M SALLENT 4.02.54
454 GAVILANEZ CERNA, Isabella 11 C.N. Cornella 4:02.48 29/4/2023 25M VILADECANS 4:02.67
455 ROMAGOSA PUJADO, Maria 12 C.N. Vilafranca 4:04.34 15/4/2023 25M VILAFRANCA 4:04.53
456 VALLES PRAT, Laia 12 C.N. Castellet 4:04.50 22/4/2023 25M BADIA 4:.04.69
457 LOPEZOSA LOPEZ, Maria 12 C.N. Vvallirana 4:04.52 29/4/2023 25M VALLIRANA 4:04.71
458 MATEO PORRO, Martina 12 C.N. Lloret De Mar 4:04.57 22/4/2023  25M FIGUERES 4:04.76
459 TORRUBIANO FERRERO, Anna 12 C.N. Lleida 4:04.79 29/4/2023 25M INEF LLEID 4:04.98
460 COMELLAS BARDAJI, Ariadna 12 C.N. Granollers 4:04.80 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 4:04.99
461 ICHIMESCU, Loredana 11 C.N. Lloret De Mar 4:05.24 23/9/2023 25M TORELLO 4:05.43
462 PEREZ RUIZ, Lia 12 C.N. Badia 4:05.71 22/4/2023 25M BADIA 4:05.90
463 MARI DEL RISCO, Amelie 12 C.E. Agora 4:05.90 22/4/2023 25M RUBI 4.06.09
464 HOLGUIN MONTOYA, Maria Tomasa 12 C.N. Lloret De Mar 4:06.73 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 4:06.92
465 AQUISE ARCHILLA, Alexia 11 GEEG 4:06.73 22/4/2023 25M FIGUERES 4:06.92
466 DIAZ FERRER, paula 11 C.N.Rubi 4:07.31 22/4/2023 25M RUBI 4:07.50
467 BLANCO BENITO, Marta Ariadna 12 C.E. Mediterrani 4:07.34 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 4:07.53
468 SANTOS HERNANDEZ, Evelyn 12 C.N. Prat Llobregat 4:07.46 29/4/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 4:07.65
469 PEREZ SALVADO, Aitana 11 C.N. Badalona 4:07.54 29/4/2023 25M MATARO 4:.07.73
470 GINES SANCHEZ, Erin 12 C.N. Prat Llobregat 4:08.55 29/4/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 4:08.74
471 PEREZ ALVAREZ, June 12 C.N. Vilafranca 4:08.83 15/4/2023 25M VILAFRANCA 4:09.02
472 CABELLO ARIAS, Miriam 12 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:09.34 29/4/2023 25M ESPLUGUES 4:09.53
473 CERRO DIEZ, andrea 12 C.N. Vila-Seca 4:11.65 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 4:11.84
474 FERNANDEZ VARGAS, Cloe 12 C.N. Badia 4:11.68 22/4/2023 25M BADIA 4:11.87
475 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Sandra 11 C.N. Martorell 4:11.83 29/4/2023 25M VALLIRANA 4:12.02
476 MIGUEL BAIGES, Ainhoa 12 C.E. Mediterrani 4:11.96 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 4:12.15
477 KUDINOVA, Maria 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:12.34 29/4/2023 25M AMPOSTA 4:12.53
478 RAMIREZ ROBLES, Ariadna 12 C.N. Parets 4:12.80 22/4/2023 25M RUBI 4:12.99
479 GARCIA MARTIN, Irene 12 A.N. Gramenet 4:13.40 22/4/2023 25M BADIA 4:13.59
480 CANAS GAURYLIUK, Marta 11 C.N. Vilafranca 4:15.21 15/4/2023 25M VILAFRANCA 4:15.40
481 GIRONES MORENO, Ada 12 C.E. Mediterrani 4:16.25 29/4/2023 25M SABADELL 4:16.44
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482 BARAT PEREZ, Llum

483 SAN NICOLAS MARIN, Abril
484 SUCARRATS GUARDIA, Aina
485 VILA SUBI, Elia

486 ARAGONES MIQUEL, Lidia
487 VERA DIAZ, Arlet

488 SAN EMETERIO YURRAMENDI, Martina
489 GONZALEZ PRAT, Noa

490 CARRERA CEBRIAN, Alidé
491 GOMEZ NAVARRO, Olivia
492 BENET VILANOVA, Carla
493 CANTELI ABAD, Judit

494 MALAGON GARCIA, Ariadna
495 COBO PONS, Paula

496 INIESTA FERNANDEZ-PACHECO, Martina
497 LLUCH LLOPART, Xénia

498 HERRERO RUIZ, Paula

499 OMS MASGORET, Ona

500 DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Cora
501 TORRES BRICHS, Bruna

502 GIMENEZ CAMPANA, Julia
503 SANCHEZ PEREZ, Nerea

504 REY PADULLES, Elisenda
505 MARTINEZ PEREZ, Claudia
506 CARAFI PLANAS, Jilia

507 CERDO ULLED, Aina

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
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C.N. Sallent
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Sallent
C.N. Farners
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Piera 2012
U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Cervera
C.N. Castellfollit
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Cerdanyola
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Badalona
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Cerdanyola
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Martorell
C.E. Agora

C.N. Badalona

4:18.06
4:18.28
4:18.84
4:19.09
4:19.81
4:21.68
4:21.86
4:22.73
4:24.16
4:24.85
4:25.22
4:26.73
4:29.12
4:29.78
4:32.16
4:33.21
4:35.72
4:38.18
4:48.87
4:51.44
4:52.37
4:53.66
5:00.04
5:02.61
5:09.51
5:11.97

221412023
29/4/2023
221412023
22/4/2023
29/4/2023
15/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
22/4/2023
29/4/2023
221412023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
15/4/2023
15/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
15/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
29/4/2023
221412023
29/4/2023

@ copertis

25M SALLENT
25M MATARO
25M SALLENT
25M CENTELLES
25M SABADELL
25M VILAFRANCA
25M SABADELL
25M INEF LLEID
25M SABADELL
25M RUBI

25M INEF LLEID
25M CENTELLES
25M MATARO
25M MATARO
25M VILAFRANCA
25M VILAFRANCA
25M MATARO
25M INEF LLEID
25M VALLIRANA
25M VILAFRANCA
25M VILADECANS
25M MATARO
25M INEF LLEID
25M VALLIRANA
25M RUBI

25M MATARO

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

4:18.25
4:18.47
4:19.03
4:19.28
4:20.00
4:21.87
4:22.05
4:22.92
4:24.35
4:25.04
4:25.41
4:26.92
4:29.31
4:29.97
4:32.35
4:33.40
4:35.91
4:38.37
4:49.06
4:51.63
4:52.56
4:53.85
5:00.23
5:02.80
5:09.70
5:12.16
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